
OSSTF/FEESO WILL BE MARCHING IN THE PRIDE TORONTO PARADE 
ON JUNE 22-24, 2019. THIS LIST OF LGBTQ2SI PRIDE EVENTS ACROSS 

ONTARIO IS ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING. 
PLEASE CHECK YOUR LOCAL LISTINGS FOR THE MOST CURRENT UPDATES. 

MAY 23-26 Elliot Lake Pride www.elpride.ca 
MAY 22-JUN. 2 Tri-Pride Kitchener Waterloo Cambridge www.tri-pride.ca 

MAY 25 Haldimand-Norfolk Pride Dunnville Facebook Group 
MAY 27-JUN. 2 Pride Durham www.pridedurham.org 
MAY 31-JUN. 9 Guelph Pride www.guelphpride.com 

JUN.1 Dundas & Grenville Pride Facebook Group 
JUN. 1-JUN. 8 Pride Niagara www.prideniagara.com 

JUN. 3-JUN. 8 Timmins Pride www.timminspride.com 
JUN. 3-JUN. 9 Brockville Pride www.brockvillepride.ca 
JUN. 5-JUN. 16 Thunder Pride www.thunderpride.ca 

JUN. 7-JUN. 15 Pembroke Pride www.pembrokepride.com 
JUN. 9-JUN. 15 Brantford Pride www.brantfordpride.ca 

JUN. 15 Hamilton Pride www.pridehamilton.ca 
JUN. 15 Kingston Pride www.kingstonpride.ca 

JUN. 15-JUN. 22 Oxford County Pride Facebook Group 
JUN. 21-23 Kenora Pride www.kenorapride.ca 

JUN. 22-24 Pride Toronto www.pridetoronto.com 
JUN. 22 Kincardine Pride Facebook Group 

JUN. 29 Dryden Pride Facebook Group 
TBA Barrie Pride www.barriepride.ca 

TBA Belleville Pride www.bellevillepride.ca 
TBA Stratford Pride Facebook Group 

TBA York Pride www.yorkpridefest.com 
JUL. 5-7 Cornwall Pride Facebook Group 

JUL. 8-14 Sudbury Pride www.sudburypride.com 
JUL. 13 Kawartha Lakes Pride Facebook Group 
JUL. 18-28 Pride London www.pridelondon.ca 

JUL. 19-28 Muskoka Pride www.muskokapride.com 
JUL. 21 North Bay Pride fiertenorthbaypride.nationbuilder.com 
JUL. 29-AUG. 11 Simcoe County Pride www.simcoepride.com 4 TBA Peel Pride www.peelpride.ca • "41' 
AUG. 6-11 Windsor-Essex Pride Festival www.wepridefest.com ·~ 

AUG. 17 Pride Chatham-Kent www.ckpride.com ~ - ...... 
AUG. 18-25 Capital Pride Ottawa www.capitalpride.ca • ~ ~ 

AUG. 19-25 Minden Pride Facebook Group • ~ 
SEP. 13-22 Peterborough Pride www.peterboroughpride.ca ~ 

TBA Sault Pridefest Facebook Group ~ 
- -.J- • 
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